
2017-2018 CARDINAL BASKETBALL BANDS SCHEDULE

Day Date Team Opponent Call TimeTip-Off Time Band
Tues 11/21/17 WBB Colorado Coll. 4:15 PM 5:00 PM Red
Tues 11/21/17 MBB Benedictine 6:15 PM 7:00 PM White
Wed 1/3/18 MBB Carthage 6:15 PM 7:00 PM Red
Wed 1/10/18 WBB Millikin 6:15 PM 7:00 PM White
Sat 1/13/18 WBB Wheaton 4:15 PM 5:00 PM Red
Sat 1/13/18 MBB Wheaton 6:15 PM 7:00 PM White
Tues 1/16/18 MBB Finlandia 5:15 PM 6:00 PM Red
Wed 1/24/18 MBB Millikin 6:15 PM 7:00 PM White
Sat 1/27/18 WBB Wheaton 4:15 PM 5:00 PM Red
Sat 1/27/18 MBB Elmhurst 6:15 PM 7:00 PM White
Wed 1/31/18 WBB Carroll 6:15 PM 7:00 PM Red
Sat 2/3/18 WBB North Park 4:15 PM 5:00 PM White
Sat 2/3/18 MBB North Park 6:15 PM 7:00 PM Red
Wed 2/7/18 MBB Augustana 6:15 PM 7:00 PM White
Wed 2/14/18 MBB Carroll 6:15 PM 7:00 PM Red
Tues 2/20/18 WBB Augustana 6:15 PM 7:00 PM White


